
Plaats Naam Land Cat. Afstand (km)

1 Gert Mertens B M50 80.737

2 Sjaak Bus NED M50 69.195

3 Chris Dhooge B M 67.875

4 Wojslaw Rubisz NED M 66.880

5 Ralf Preibisch NED M50 65.208

6 Endy Kasanardjo NED M 64.919

7 Petra Sliepers B V 63.080

8 Henry Okkersen NED M60 62.473

9 Peter Janssen NED M 61.864

10 Jannet Lange NED V50 60.964

11 Martijn van Emmerik NED M 60.792

12 Erwin van der Vinden NED M 60.385

13 Chris van der Neut NED M50 58.985

14 Paul van Hiel B M 58.443

15 Bob Bock NED M50 57.140

16 Iris Heuckeroth NED V 57.075

17 Marco Groot NED M 57.071

18 Gust Lathouwers B M50 56.473

19 Mo Idrissi NED M60 56.117

20 Patrick Kloek B M 55.205

21 Carin Donk NED V 55.046

22 Henk Harenberg NED M 54.755

23 Jim Lombardi NED M60 52.180

24 Harry Jansen NED M50 51.832

25 Ineke Scheffer NED V50 51.040

26 Marc Blyaert B M50 51.040

27 Lex de Boer NED M60 50.160

28 Anton Schuurman NED M60 48.788

29 Deborah Lyneel B V 48.411

30 Albert Meijer NED M50 43.472

31 Marcel Klein NED M 43.472

32 Joe O'Brien NED M 42.148

33 Annie van Rossum NED V50 32.956

UITSLAGEN PER CATEGORIE

Mannen senioren

1 Chris Dhooge B M 67.875

2 Wojslaw Rubisz NED M 66.880

3 Endy Kasanardjo NED M 64.919

4 Peter Janssen NED M 61.864

5 Martijn van Emmerik NED M 60.792

6 Erwin van der Vinden NED M 60.385

7 Paul van Hiel B M 58.443

8 Marco Groot NED M 57.071

9 Patrick Kloek B M 55.205

10 Henk Harenberg NED M 54.755

11 Marcel Klein NED M 43.472

12 Joe O'Brien NED M 42.148

Mannen 50-59

1 Gert Mertens B M50 80.737

2 Sjaak Bus NED M50 69.195

3 Ralf Preibisch NED M50 65.208



4 Chris van der Neut NED M50 58.985

5 Bob Bock NED M50 57.140

6 Gust Lathouwers B M50 56.473

7 Harry Jansen NED M50 51.832

8 Marc Blyaert B M50 51.040

9 Albert Meijer NED M50 43.472

Mannen 60+

1 Henry Okkersen NED M60 62.473

2 Mo Idrissi NED M60 56.117

3 Jim Lombardi NED M60 52.180

4 Lex de Boer NED M60 50.160

5 Anton Schuurman NED M60 48.788

Vrouwen senioren

1 Petra Sliepers B V 63.080

2 Iris Heuckeroth NED V 57.075

3 Carin Donk NED V 55.046

4 Deborah Lyneel B V 48.411

Vrouwen 50+

1 Jannet Lange NED V50 60.964

2 Ineke Scheffer NED V50 51.040

3 Annie van Rossum NED V50 32.956


